MAY 2022 SALES TIPS * PLAN-O-GRAM

THE $20 |

PLAY RESPONSIBLY: For Responsible Gaming Information, call 1-800-572-1142.
You must be at least 18 years old to purchase and/or redeem tickets.
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GAME FEATURE | Super Cash Spectacular

THE/$20]SCRATCHER
ISIBACK! &

The $20 Scratcher is back for a limited time!

Each pack of Game #505 Super Cash Spectacular has 30
tickets instead of 15, making it easier for you to keep your
dispensers full. The value of each pack is $600!

* All prizes start at $25! * Second-Chance Drawings!

Super Cash Spectacular Player Promotion
* 20 Top Prizes of $25,000! ¢ 3 Instant-Win Bonus Spots

5 separate drawings
4 drawings for $500 (10 winners)
' 1 drawing for $25,000 (1 winner)

Show Me Promotion

HGTV'’s My Lottery Dream Home

Retailer Key Promotion @

Each time you receive a pack of HGTV's My
Lottery Dream Home Scratchers, look for a KEY
sticker, activate the pack, call Customer Service
and provide the Retailer Promo Code thatison

the sticker. There will be one winner in each ENTERFOR A

territory. CHANCE TO wiN
. LOTTERY PRIZE

Player Promotion PACKS FOR

Go to nmlottery.com/promotions and click on YOUR STORE!

HGTV's My Lottery Dream Home Second-Chance
Promotion. Enter for yourchance to win a $100
gift card and a chance to win up to $1 million!

There is still one second-chance prize of
$100,000 remaining!
Drawing date and entry deadline TDB.

WILLY WONKA GOLDEN TICKET™ Powerball’s 30th Anniversary Promotion

Enter tickets through May 31st for a chance to April 24 - May 14, 2022
win a 4-day/3-night trip for two (2) to Las Vegas, »
NV for a chance to participate in the
EVERLASTING MILLION CHALLENGE™

Players who purchase a $6 Powerball ticket receive a coupon with

¥ entry code for their chance to win. There will be 30 winners of $500.
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MAY 2022 GAMES AVAILABLE TO ORDER
|

new!

If you need additional games, please be
sure to check with your CSR, as new games
may be released throughout the month!

— COEED
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Lotto America

LOTTO=
AMERICA

GAME STEP DOWN

Starting July 18, 2022, Lotto America draw days are Wednesdays, Saturdays and Mondays!

Step-Down Schedule

# of draws available
including current
drawing

# of draws available
including current
drawing

If purchased by draw break
(8:00 PM):

If purchased by draw break
(8:00 PM):

May 11, 2022 (Wednesday)
May 14, 2022 (Saturday)
May 18, 2022 (Wednesday)
May 21, 2022 (Saturday)
May 25, 2022 (Wednesday)
May 28, 2022 (Saturday)
June 1, 2022 (Wednesday)
June 4, 2022 (Saturday)
June 8, 2022 (Wednesday)
June 11, 2022 (Saturday)

June 15, 2022 (Wednesday)
June 18, 2022 (Saturday)
June 22, 2022 (Wednesday)
June 25, 2022 (Saturday)
June 29, 2022 (Wednesday)
July 2, 2022 (Saturday)

July 6, 2022 (Wednesday)
July 9, 2022 (Saturday)

July 13, 2022 (Wednesday)
July 16, 2022 (Saturday)

Beginning Sunday, July 17, 2022, TWENTY (20) draws will be available.

GAMES ENDING

Game Price Announced End Due to the Last Day to
Number Point Game Name of Game Date Warehouse Claim a Prize
NM #441 $3 Bingo Squared 2/11/2022 4/12/2022 5/12/2022
NM #487 $5 Chile Cash Crossword 2/17/2022 4/18/2022 5/18/2022
NM #448 $2 Cherry Jackpot 2/22/2022 4/25/2022 5/23/2022
NM #459 $5 Big Money 2/22/2022 4/25/2022 5/23/2022
NM #440 $10 Stacks of Cash 2/22/2022 4/25/2022 5/23/2022
NM#472 $10 WILLY WONKA GOLDEN TICKET™ 3/2/2022 5/2/2022 5/31/2022
NM #473 $1 Mistle Toads 3/18/2022 5/17/2022 6/16/2022
NM #474 $2 Holiday Gold 3/18/2022 5/17/2022 6/16/2022
NM #475 $5 Cash for Christmas 3/18/2022 5/17/2022 6/16/2022
NM #467 $5 Show Me $50,000! 4/11/2022 6/10/2022 7/11/2022
NM #470 $1 3 Times Lucky 4/19/2022 6/20/2022 7/18/2022
NM #463 $1 Bonus Quick 7s 4/26/2022 6/24/2022 7/25/2022
NM #462 $1 Lucky Win 4/26/2022 6/24/2022 7/25/2022
NM #476 $1 Triple Tripler 4/26/2022 6/24/2022 7/25/2022
NM #465 $2 $5,000 Cash Blast 4/26/2022 6/24/2022 7/25/2022

You can view up to date information on games ending at any time on nmlottery.com.

THE FOLLOWING GAMES ARE ENDING AND MUST NOT BE SOLD IN STORES.
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